
ITEM#:1141-061

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE CHANDELABRA
23”(584MM)

48”(1219MM) (1-6”  2-12”  1-18”)

17”(432MM)
23”(584MM)
11LBS (4.99KG)
(10)CANDELABRA

MAX WATTAGE 60W
Polished Nickel and Stainless steel

ROD LENGTH
ROD COLOR Polished Nickel and Stainless steel

23" [584mm]

17"
[432mm]

48"
[1219mm]

63"
[1600mm]

5" [127mm]


